Spill Kits | Absorbents | Storage & Bunding | Safety Wear
Triangular Foam Sidewall Portable Bund
ABOUT
Stratex Triangular Foam Sidewall Portable Bunds are the
best option available for portable fast bunding options.
The flexible side wall allows access for vehicles, forklifts,
drum and pallet trolleys, while providing containment
for any incidental spills. Compact storage and easy to
transport, the bunds can be erected in seconds with no
tools needed.
Ideal for pump and generator bunding, temporary storage
of tanks, drums, heavy equipment and as wash down
mats for vehicles. Lap joint welded for maximum strength
meaning excellent rip, tear, and puncture resistance. The
bunds are fuel and chemical resistant and the foam sides
can be driven over without any disassembly giving true
drive in/drive out capability.
FEATURES
•	 Instant access for vehicles
•	 100mm sidewalls to maximise capacity and forklift
compatibility
•	 Easy to transport, store and clean
•	 Available in various fabrics and custom sizing available
FABRICS AVAILABLE
•	 Heavy Duty UV Stable 900gsm PVC.
•	 Elvaloy Fabric designed for robust applications and the
storage of hydrocarbons and a vast array of chemicals.
•	 Polypropylene for aggressive acids and alkalis.
IDEAL FOR:
•	 Portable motor vehicle washing
•	 Permanent wash bays
•	 Truck and machinery wash down
•	 Temporary containment of leaking equipment
•	 General spill containment bund
•	 Temporary storage of liquids
STX-902
 1300 991 180     info@stratex.com.au     stratex.com.au
Optional pre-installed bund
plug available upon order -
ideal for removing unwanted
liquid via oil and water
separator bag or pumping
into storage vessel.
Code Description Width Length Height
DOB030 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 30L 600mm 600mm 100mm
DOB060 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 60L 600mm 1200mm 100mm
DOB140 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 140L 1200mm 1200mm 100mm
DOB200 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 200L 1200mm 1800mm 100mm
DOB280 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 280L 1200mm 2400mm 100mm
DOB320 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 320L 1800mm 1800mm 100mm
DOB430 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 430L 1800mm 2400mm 100mm
DOB560 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 560L 2400mm 2400mm 100mm
DOB850 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 850L 2400mm 3600mm 100mm
DOB3500 Triangular Foam Portable Bund - 3500L 3600mm 10000mm 100mm